
Saint Bernard AKC Grand Championship Level Titles From 2010 To Date

GCH LevelCH Title Date GCH Title Date GCH Level Date Name Performance Title Date M F

(1) Bronze

February 16, 2017 June 4, 2017 August 27, 2017 3g's Thunder On The Mountain m(1) Bronze

March 3, 2012 March 17, 2012 July 2, 2014 Aksalas Peyton m(1) Bronze

September 16, 2014 March 14, 2015 December 10, 2016 Alpine Mtn Abigail f(1) Bronze

October 22, 2021 December 12, 2021 September 5, 2022 Alpine Mtn Gordon V Notorious m(1) Bronze

July 2, 2017 December 9, 2017 November 3, 2018 Alpine Mtn Notoriousmaikai-Makai f(1) Bronze

April 27, 2019 February 8, 2020 May 7, 2022 Alpine Mtn Symphony No. 5 m(1) Bronze

August 3, 2019 November 29, 2019 August 8, 2021 Alpine Mtn Tacoma V Wasatch m(1) Bronze

March 25, 2006 May 30, 2010 October 30, 2010 Alta Vistas Billion Kilowatt m(1) Bronze

April 30, 2010 May 27, 2011 July 8, 2012 Barnyards Apache of Figowi m(1) Bronze

January 8, 2012 August 26, 2012 May 26, 2013 Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan m(1) Bronze

April 19, 2014 December 6, 2014 May 13, 2017 Berics Sweet Retreat m(1) Bronze

June 7, 2021 July 15, 2021 February 4, 2022 Brandau Ridge Big Easy m(1) Bronze

May 9, 2010 May 28, 2012 April 25, 2015 Cache Retreat Bells Echo f(1) Bronze

September 5, 2021 March 4, 2023 February 3, 2024 Cache Retreat Buford II m(1) Bronze

June 3, 2022 August 18, 2023 January 15, 2024 Cascades Avalanche At Paradise 2021,2022,2023,2024 f(1) Bronze

April 29, 2022 October 22, 2022 May 10, 2024 Cornerstones Hit Me With Your Best Shot f(1) Bronze

September 28, 2023 October 17, 2024 May 23, 2025 Cornerstones Howie Roll m(1) Bronze

September 27, 2021 March 18, 2022 September 3, 2022 Cornerstones Lets Give'M Something To Talk About f(1) Bronze

September 15, 2011 March 29, 2012 February 7, 2013 Cornerstones O Henry m(1) Bronze

April 27, 2014 April 4, 2015 April 9, 2016 Country Haven Cleopatra V Kings Row 2013,2014,2015 f(1) Bronze

February 25, 2011 March 13, 2011 September 24, 2011 Dankas Emerald Eyes f(1) Bronze

March 17, 2011 November 5, 2011 May 25, 2013 Eastgates Rag Doll f(1) Bronze

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 May 7, 2016 Elbas Aristo Presto 2018 m(1) Bronze
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April 30, 2016 October 16, 2016 March 8, 2018 Empty Kegs Dumas Walker of Grissoms 2017 m(1) Bronze

June 19, 2021 March 6, 2022 February 24, 2023 Fuzzy Bears Amore' 2020,2021,2022,2023,2024 m(1) Bronze

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 November 11, 2012 Gliddens Lady Isabella f(1) Bronze

May 22, 2021 August 6, 2021 March 6, 2022 Gliddens Secret Crush V Spring Mtn 2022 f(1) Bronze

July 24, 2016 May 21, 2017 August 26, 2018 Gliddens Wild Is The Wind In The Barnyard f(1) Bronze

October 2, 2016 September 3, 2017 September 15, 2018 Gliddens Yosminty Sam I Am 2015,2018,2019,2020,2022,2023 m(1) Bronze

May 21, 2016 April 8, 2017 October 27, 2018 Granites I'm Your Huckleberry m(1) Bronze

December 9, 2021 January 7, 2023 April 13, 2023 Heart Mountains Adler of Sapphire Mountain 2021,2022,2023 m(1) Bronze

October 22, 2023 February 2, 2024 April 10, 2024 Heart Mountains Bodacious At Sapphire Mountain m(1) Bronze

November 20, 2021 April 21, 2022 August 19, 2023 Hicountry Pnw Rainshadow 2021,2022,2023 f(1) Bronze

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 May 28, 2011 Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC),2012,2013 m(1) Bronze

May 22, 2011 January 19, 2012 July 20, 2012 Jamelles Bravehearted V Divine m(1) Bronze

March 8, 2019 May 4, 2019 August 31, 2019 Johnson Farms Mustang Sally Ride f(1) Bronze

January 9, 2022 March 25, 2023 February 8, 2024 Kingdoms The Pride of Texas 2023 m(1) Bronze

November 8, 2019 March 8, 2020 July 15, 2021 Kris Kountry Big Blind V Poker 2019,2021 m(1) Bronze

January 7, 2023 February 18, 2023 June 4, 2023 Kris Kountry Don'T Count Me Out V Wir f(1) Bronze

November 13, 2021 May 29, 2022 May 24, 2024 Kris Kountry Kryskara The Gambler" Von Joy 2021(1) Bronze

February 8, 2018 March 4, 2018 October 28, 2018 Kris Kountry Poker Face 2019,2020,2022 m(1) Bronze

October 30, 2021 January 8, 2022 January 14, 2023 Kris Kountry Three Card Monte V Northstar m(1) Bronze

June 9, 2007 February 12, 2011 November 25, 2012 Kryskara Joker V Blue Valley m(1) Bronze

December 3, 2015 March 25, 2016 October 6, 2019 Kryskara Silver Trailblazer (CGC) f(1) Bronze

November 28, 2020 June 26, 2021 February 27, 2022 Kudos Crown Royal V Regalbear 2019,2020,2021,2022,2023,2024 m(1) Bronze

September 28, 2019 December 5, 2020 January 8, 2023 Kudos Riverwillow V Regalbear f(1) Bronze

May 22, 2021 October 31, 2021 May 5, 2022 Lasquites A Who Dat On The Ponderosa 2022 m(1) Bronze

November 9, 2008 August 14, 2010 August 14, 2011 Lasquites Banjo V Orlando m(1) Bronze

October 22, 2011 June 17, 2012 November 24, 2012 Lasquites Denver V Lucas m(1) Bronze
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September 23, 2022 April 8, 2023 February 17, 2024 Lasquites Edison Let There Be Light 2021,2022,2023,2024 m(1) Bronze

July 14, 2019 September 7, 2019 October 10, 2020 Lasquites Ian of Rolando 2019,2021 m(1) Bronze

July 19, 2013 September 22, 2013 August 9, 2014 Lasquites May of Denver 2013,2014 f(1) Bronze

September 26, 2013 February 22, 2014 July 18, 2014 Lasquites Ula of Valdez f(1) Bronze

April 27, 2017 June 22, 2017 July 22, 2018 Lasquites Yours Mine And Ours 2019 m(1) Bronze

October 9, 2011 May 20, 2012 November 2, 2013 Mahoganys Domino Effect f(1) Bronze

March 15, 2014 April 4, 2014 October 31, 2015 Mahoganys Gallant Spirit V Charley m(1) Bronze

February 7, 2020 March 7, 2020 September 24, 2020 Mahoganys Lake On Fire Leland m(1) Bronze

October 29, 2011 March 16, 2012 July 28, 2013 Mahoganys Show Stopper m(1) Bronze

March 3, 2007 August 1, 2010 October 27, 2012 Marianettes Habitual Vialator m(1) Bronze

July 7, 2007 July 8, 2010 January 15, 2011 Mickey III m(1) Bronze

March 20, 2010 October 22, 2010 December 14, 2011 Mytymos Bronson of Big Mac m(1) Bronze

August 30, 2015 February 12, 2016 July 23, 2016 Mytymos Good Golly Miss Molly of Banjo f(1) Bronze

July 11, 2019 September 18, 2020 May 18, 2024 New Sage Xtra Pie Of Mtn View f(1) Bronze

January 10, 2016 May 29, 2016 April 21, 2017 Nobels Fierce Warrior V Jamelles m(1) Bronze

November 23, 2014 June 5, 2016 September 16, 2017 Noble Creeks Don''T' Stop Believin 2020 m(1) Bronze

April 29, 2022 November 12, 2022 November 17, 2023 Noble Creeks Play Big! 2023 m(1) Bronze

January 23, 2023 April 28, 2023 August 5, 2023 Notorious Tru Enzo m(1) Bronze

February 5, 2023 March 5, 2023 March 2, 2025 Notorious Tru Maika'I Mauna Loa m(1) Bronze

October 19, 2017 April 29, 2018 January 4, 2019 Oakridge Brown Eyed Girl f(1) Bronze

December 14, 2012 April 5, 2015 April 28, 2016 Opdykes Please Drink Responsibly m(1) Bronze

March 8, 2019 April 5, 2019 August 4, 2019 Opdykes Sesto Elemento m(1) Bronze

September 14, 2011 January 15, 2012 September 23, 2013 Opdykes Your Place Or Mine f(1) Bronze

October 29, 2023 January 14, 2024 September 15, 2024 Pnws Legendary Move m(1) Bronze

August 29, 2015 March 17, 2016 April 28, 2018 Precious Pups Zigzagging Thru The Barnyard Score m(1) Bronze

February 8, 2020 November 6, 2021 March 11, 2022 Ramblewoods Chloe f(1) Bronze
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August 6, 2021 November 19, 2021 November 26, 2022 Reemas Fuzzy And Blue 2021,2022 m(1) Bronze

July 20, 2012 July 13, 2013 April 23, 2015 Revilos Lets Go Bo Redside m(1) Bronze

April 27, 2012 July 7, 2012 February 24, 2013 Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m(1) Bronze

February 17, 2013 April 12, 2013 April 24, 2016 Rock And Rolls For Your Entertainment m(1) Bronze

April 3, 2022 March 2, 2024 May 9, 2025 Royaltys Jack of Hearts m(1) Bronze

August 25, 2018 October 28, 2018 April 21, 2019 Royaltys Total Eclipse of My Heart f(1) Bronze

January 10, 2015 April 23, 2015 April 29, 2016 Sandcastles Indecent Proposal f(1) Bronze

July 19, 2013 July 10, 2014 August 16, 2015 Sandrimars Buffett Rocks Revillo 2015 m(1) Bronze

August 7, 2022 February 25, 2023 February 24, 2024 Sandy Pits Hb Lady Liberty 2021,2023,2024 f(1) Bronze

January 23, 2010 August 28, 2011 November 17, 2012 Skydancers Man of Steel For Vicdory 2010 m(1) Bronze

January 13, 2024 September 28, 2024 October 18, 2025 Skydancers Royal Cypher V Serpentina f(1) Bronze

November 28, 2010 February 5, 2012 May 25, 2013 Skydancers Zenyatta V Szajda f(1) Bronze

March 10, 2018 November 8, 2018 October 19, 2019 Slatons A Little Cash Goes A Long Way m(1) Bronze

March 17, 2018 October 13, 2018 April 26, 2019 Slatons Blue Light Special V Pachaug Saints 2018 m(1) Bronze

May 22, 2016 June 12, 2016 November 27, 2016 Slatons I Wanna B Big N Rich m(1) Bronze

September 6, 2020 May 29, 2021 September 12, 2021 Slatons Kid Rock m(1) Bronze

September 15, 2018 October 13, 2018 September 15, 2019 Slatons Sweet Secret 2018,2019 f(1) Bronze

May 2, 2015 January 22, 2016 January 21, 2017 Slatons Ticket To Ride 2017 m(1) Bronze

April 6, 2012 August 23, 2012 March 24, 2013 Sleepy Hollows Ice Slicer f(1) Bronze

October 29, 2023 May 4, 2024 May 22, 2025 Spring Mtns Secret Recipe m(1) Bronze

May 8, 2011 November 24, 2011 September 22, 2012 St. Havensts Thunder And Lightning m(1) Bronze

November 13, 2016 May 27, 2017 May 26, 2018 Starbrites Ellington V Cedar 2016,2018,2019 m(1) Bronze

October 7, 2012 November 25, 2012 May 25, 2013 Starbrites Olive N Northpointe f(1) Bronze

July 5, 2015 March 25, 2016 December 10, 2017 Stars Just Jillin f(1) Bronze

July 11, 2009 July 18, 2010 July 22, 2011 Stoans Rupert of Oz 2009,2010 m(1) Bronze

October 22, 2007 January 22, 2011 May 28, 2011 Summerlyns Keeping It Real m(1) Bronze
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June 4, 2022 July 29, 2022 September 2, 2023 Summits Road To Liberty 2022 m(1) Bronze

October 12, 2014 May 8, 2015 August 14, 2016 Swisstars Moondoggie m(1) Bronze

March 22, 2019 July 13, 2019 October 15, 2020 Swisstars Tough Iceman Ovie V Kingdom Saints m(1) Bronze

May 4, 2013 October 6, 2013 March 23, 2014 Szajdas Neverending Story 2013 m(1) Bronze

July 31, 2011 February 11, 2012 July 14, 2013 Talbergs Gunther m(1) Bronze

April 13, 2021 August 14, 2021 December 11, 2021 The Lone Ranger of Heart Mountain m(1) Bronze

June 3, 2022 July 31, 2022 January 15, 2023 Thunder Kegs Cleopatra 2022 f(1) Bronze

April 23, 2022 June 9, 2023 February 2, 2024 Thunderhills Albert Capo Di Tutti m(1) Bronze

January 21, 2022 January 8, 2023 November 12, 2023 Thunderhills Bugsy Malone m(1) Bronze

May 26, 2017 June 10, 2018 September 29, 2019 Thunderhills Hazel of Cannery Row m(1) Bronze

June 25, 2016 May 20, 2017 July 14, 2018 Tinkerbells Genevieve V Santas Forest 2018 f(1) Bronze

April 8, 2006 October 2, 2010 October 29, 2011 Tinkerbells Solid Gold m(1) Bronze

March 10, 2012 March 3, 2013 April 26, 2014 Trademarks A Reed & Barton Von Joy m(1) Bronze

August 5, 2012 May 26, 2013 November 27, 2015 Trademarks Aphrodite V Kashi 2013,2017,2019 f(1) Bronze

February 14, 2016 April 9, 2016 October 29, 2016 Trademarks Redhot Star Gazer m(1) Bronze

January 23, 2011 August 26, 2011 November 30, 2012 Trademarks Zephan m(1) Bronze

May 27, 2011 January 28, 2012 July 13, 2012 Twin Branchs Red Bull of Empty Keg m(1) Bronze

January 10, 2015 November 8, 2015 May 19, 2017 Twin Branchs Remington Rambo Man m(1) Bronze

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 November 17, 2012 Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m(1) Bronze

February 9, 2018 May 13, 2018 March 1, 2020 Ultima Thules Voodoo m(1) Bronze

March 12, 2023 October 28, 2023 June 2, 2024 Valentino Alsani Giants m(1) Bronze

October 4, 2010 February 12, 2011 May 20, 2017 Vicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds 2011,2012,2014,2015,2016,2017,2020 f(1) Bronze

June 23, 2012 February 10, 2013 December 5, 2015 Vicdorys Sparkling Pixie Dust 2013 f(1) Bronze

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 July 17, 2015 Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight 2015,2016,2018 m(1) Bronze

March 3, 2023 May 7, 2023 September 23, 2025 Wasatch Giants Phantom m(1) Bronze

October 5, 2013 May 25, 2014 February 26, 2016 Westhavens The Peoples Choice V Thunderhill f(1) Bronze
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October 25, 2017 December 12, 2017 March 10, 2018 Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi 2018,2019 f(1) Bronze

November 6, 2021 May 14, 2022 September 26, 2023 Who Dats Legend m(1) Bronze

November 25, 2017 November 3, 2018 June 12, 2021 Who Dats Tonka Tres Enorme Et Adorable 2019 m(1) Bronze

May 4, 2008 December 4, 2010 June 3, 2012 Windpts Blossom f(1) Bronze

March 4, 2012 May 26, 2013 April 4, 2015 Windpts Issa Joy of Baronhorn f(1) Bronze

August 7, 2010 December 3, 2010 November 26, 2011 Wintercrest Joy To The World f(1) Bronze

April 29, 2011 July 23, 2011 May 20, 2012 Winters Brooks & Dunn V Vicdory 2011 f(1) Bronze

April 23, 2009 September 16, 2010 August 18, 2012 Yukons Easy Trooper 2010 m(1) Bronze

(2) Silver

March 3, 2012 March 17, 2012 October 18, 2014 Aksalas Peyton m(2) Silver

September 16, 2014 March 14, 2015 February 9, 2018 Alpine Mtn Abigail f(2) Silver

March 25, 2006 May 30, 2010 December 17, 2011 Alta Vistas Billion Kilowatt m(2) Silver

January 8, 2012 August 26, 2012 January 31, 2014 Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan m(2) Silver

June 7, 2021 July 15, 2021 May 6, 2022 Brandau Ridge Big Easy m(2) Silver

September 27, 2021 March 18, 2022 March 15, 2024 Cornerstones Lets Give'M Something To Talk About f(2) Silver

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 September 25, 2016 Elbas Aristo Presto 2018 m(2) Silver

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 March 16, 2013 Gliddens Lady Isabella f(2) Silver

May 22, 2021 August 6, 2021 October 2, 2022 Gliddens Secret Crush V Spring Mtn 2022 f(2) Silver

July 24, 2016 May 21, 2017 February 10, 2019 Gliddens Wild Is The Wind In The Barnyard f(2) Silver

December 9, 2021 January 7, 2023 September 2, 2023 Heart Mountains Adler of Sapphire Mountain 2021,2022,2023 m(2) Silver

October 22, 2023 February 2, 2024 September 29, 2024 Heart Mountains Bodacious At Sapphire Mountain 2023 m(2) Silver

November 20, 2021 April 21, 2022 June 9, 2024 Hicountry Pnw Rainshadow 2021,2022,2023 f(2) Silver

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 December 17, 2011 Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC),2012,2013 m(2) Silver

January 7, 2023 February 18, 2023 September 6, 2024 Kris Kountry Don'T Count Me Out V Wir f(2) Silver

February 8, 2018 March 4, 2018 March 10, 2019 Kris Kountry Poker Face 2019,2020,2022 m(2) Silver

October 30, 2021 January 8, 2022 May 7, 2023 Kris Kountry Three Card Monte V Northstar m(2) Silver
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November 28, 2020 June 26, 2021 October 2, 2022 Kudos Crown Royal V Regalbear 2019,2020,2021,2022,2023,2024 m(2) Silver

May 22, 2021 October 31, 2021 September 18, 2022 Lasquites A Who Dat On The Ponderosa 2022 m(2) Silver

July 14, 2019 September 7, 2019 July 24, 2021 Lasquites Ian of Rolando 2019,2021 m(2) Silver

April 27, 2017 June 22, 2017 July 14, 2019 Lasquites Yours Mine And Ours 2019 m(2) Silver

October 9, 2011 May 20, 2012 September 30, 2017 Mahoganys Domino Effect f(2) Silver

November 23, 2014 June 5, 2016 September 16, 2018 Noble Creeks Don''T' Stop Believin 2020 m(2) Silver

April 29, 2022 November 12, 2022 October 12, 2025 Noble Creeks Play Big! 2023 m(2) Silver

January 23, 2023 April 28, 2023 March 17, 2025 Notorious Tru Enzo m(2) Silver

October 19, 2017 April 29, 2018 September 14, 2019 Oakridge Brown Eyed Girl f(2) Silver

March 8, 2019 April 5, 2019 March 12, 2021 Opdykes Sesto Elemento m(2) Silver

April 27, 2012 July 7, 2012 September 1, 2013 Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m(2) Silver

January 10, 2015 April 23, 2015 October 22, 2016 Sandcastles Indecent Proposal f(2) Silver

July 19, 2013 July 10, 2014 May 20, 2017 Sandrimars Buffett Rocks Revillo 2015(2) Silver

April 6, 2012 August 23, 2012 February 15, 2014 Sleepy Hollows Ice Slicer f(2) Silver

November 13, 2016 May 27, 2017 January 24, 2020 Starbrites Ellington V Cedar 2016,2018,2019(2) Silver

October 7, 2012 November 25, 2012 October 18, 2014 Starbrites Olive N Northpointe f(2) Silver

July 5, 2015 March 25, 2016 October 30, 2021 Stars Just Jillin f(2) Silver

October 22, 2007 January 22, 2011 September 12, 2011 Summerlyns Keeping It Real m(2) Silver

June 4, 2022 July 29, 2022 September 1 2024 Summits Road To Liberty m(2) Silver

October 12, 2014 May 8, 2015 November 10, 2017 Swisstars Moondoggie m(2) Silver

May 4, 2013 October 6, 2013 February 28, 2015 Szajdas Neverending Story 2013 m(2) Silver

April 13, 2021 August 14, 2021 August 18, 2023 The Lone Ranger of Heart Mountain m(2) Silver

April 23, 2022 June 9, 2023 September 21, 2025 Thunderhills Albert Capo Di Tutti m(2) Silver

January 21, 2022 January 8, 2023 October 18, 2025 Thunderhills Bugsy Malone m(2) Silver

March 10, 2012 March 3, 2013 September 18, 2015 Trademarks A Reed & Barton Von Joy m(2) Silver

August 5, 2012 May 26, 2013 October 28, 2016 Trademarks Aphrodite V Kashi 2013,2017,2019 f(2) Silver
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February 14, 2016 April 9, 2016 October 16, 2017 Trademarks Redhot Star Gazer m(2) Silver

May 27, 2011 January 28, 2012 August 31, 2013 Twin Branchs Red Bull of Empty Keg m(2) Silver

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 August 24, 2014 Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m(2) Silver

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 May 7, 2016 Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight 2015,2016,2018 m(2) Silver

October 25, 2017 December 12, 2017 August 24, 2018 Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi 2018,2019 f(2) Silver

August 7, 2010 December 3, 2010 August 30, 2015 Wintercrest Joy To The World f(2) Silver

(3) Gold

March 3, 2012 March 17, 2012 May 23, 2015 Aksalas Peyton m(3) Gold

January 8, 2012 August 26, 2012 December 7, 2014 Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan m(3) Gold

June 7, 2021 July 15, 2021 November 19, 2022 Brandau Ridge Big Easy 2021 m(3) Gold

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 March 18, 2017 Elbas Aristo Presto 2018 m(3) Gold

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 January 19, 2014 Gliddens Lady Isabella f(3) Gold

May 22, 2021 August 6, 2021 May 14, 2023 Gliddens Secret Crush V Spring Mtn 2022 f(3) Gold

July 24, 2016 May 21, 2017 November 6, 2020 Gliddens Wild Is The Wind In The Barnyard f(3) Gold

October 22, 2023 February 2, 2024 December 10, 2025 Heart Mountains Bodacious At Sapphire Mountain m(3) Gold

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 November 24, 2012 Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC),2012,2013 m(3) Gold

February 8, 2018 March 4, 2018 January 18, 2020 Kris Kountry Poker Face 2019,2020,2022 m(3) Gold

October 30, 2021 January 8, 2022 January 6, 2024 Kris Kountry Three Card Monte V Northstar m(3) Gold

July 14, 2019 September 7, 2019 August 6, 2022 Lasquites Ian of Rolando 2019,2021 m(3) Gold

March 8, 2019 April 5, 2019 October 23, 2021 Opdykes Sesto Elemento m(3) Gold

April 27, 2012 July 7, 2012 April 23, 2015 Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m(3) Gold

August 5, 2012 May 26, 2013 September 2, 2018 Trademarks Aphrodite V Kashi 2013,2017,2019 f(3) Gold

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 October 1, 2017 Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m(3) Gold

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 November 19, 2017 Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight 2015,2016,2018 m(3) Gold

October 25, 2017 December 12, 2017 September 13, 2019 Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi 2018,2019 f(3) Gold

(4) Platinum

June 7, 2021 July 15, 2021 March 13, 2024 Brandau Ridge Big Easy 2021 m(4) Platinum
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January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 March 14, 2018 Elbas Aristo Presto 2018 m(4) Platinum

May 22, 2021 August 6, 2021 September 22, 2025 Gliddens Secret Crush V Spring Mtn 2022 f(4) Platinum

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 February 6, 2014 Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC),2012,2013 m(4) Platinum

February 8, 2018 March 4, 2018 April 8, 2022 Kris Kountry Poker Face 2019,2020,2022 m(4) Platinum

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 June 27, 2021 Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight 2015,2016,2018 m(4) Platinum
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